Version 2.0.1
FCP1000 v2
Operating Manual
Technical Description
Installation Instruction
Teal Products Ltd
Unit H, Alexandra Way,
Ashchurch, Gloucestershire,

must be tested and certified as a combined system. The FCP1000 has been tested and certified with the TITAN7
range. If the FCP1000 is to be used with a fan not supplied by Teal, please contact our technical team to confirm
compatibility and certification status.
Technical Data FCP1000-S (Standard) FCP1000-G (External)
Primary Voltage (Input) 400V 3-phase 50Hz 400V 3-phase 50Hz
Note Primary & secondary supplies from BS
EN 60947-6-1 ATS sited in same fire zone
as fan panel.
Primary & secondary supplies from BS
EN 60947-6-1 ATS sited in same fire zone
as fan panel.
Fan Supply Power
(Amperage)
FCP1000-S5 = 5.5kW / 12.6A
FCP1000-S7 = 7.5kW / 17A
FCP1000-S11 = 11kW / 25A
FCP1000-S15 = 15kW / 32A
FCP1000-S22 = 22kW / 45A
FCP1000-S30 = 30kW / 62A
FCP1000-S37 = 37kW / 73A
FCP1000-G5 = 5.5kW / 12.6A
FCP1000-G7 = 7.5kW / 17A
FCP1000-G11 = 11kW / 25A
FCP1000-G15 = 15kW / 32A
FCP1000-G22 = 22kW / 45A
FCP1000-G30 = 30kW / 62A
FCP1000-G37 = 37kW / 73Ax
Number of Fan Outputs 2 for both duty and standby fans 2 for both duty and standby fans
Control Inputs For
(24V)
X3 Fire, Pressure Transducer or Boost,